
Catherine	Rouvel	Filma	Saraksts	(FilmogrÄ​fija)
Borsalino https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/borsalino-894172/actors
Cousins	in	Love https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/cousins-in-love-247365/actors
Le	Solitaire https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/le-solitaire-841390/actors
Borsalino	&	Co. https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/borsalino-%26-co.-1760794/actors
Les	Rois	maudits https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/les-rois-maudits-4380312/actors
Ã‰lisa https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/%C3%A9lisa-1329647/actors
Black	and	White	in	Color https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/black-and-white-in-color-1634738/actors
Bluebeard https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/bluebeard-1193534/actors
The	Marseille	Contract https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-marseille-contract-1430568/actors
Benjamin https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/benjamin-817761/actors
The	Breach https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-breach-1196532/actors

https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/1123983/actors
Les	copains https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/les-copains-3231760/actors
Va	savoir https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/va-savoir-2943857/actors
Law	Breakers https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/law-breakers-1661961/actors
Chair	de	poule https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/chair-de-poule-628999/actors
A	One-Way	Trip	to	Antibes https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/a-one-way-trip-to-antibes-14955328/actors
Les	Pas	perdus https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/les-pas-perdus-1995877/actors
Chobizenesse https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/chobizenesse-2964227/actors
JubiabÃ¡ https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/jubiab%C3%A1-10312674/actors

https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/3236149/actors
HonorÃ©	de	Marseille https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/honor%C3%A9-de-marseille-3140272/actors
Mont-Dragon https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/mont-dragon-3321604/actors
I	Miss	Sonja	Henie https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/i-miss-sonja-henie-61127892/actors
Oh,	If	Only	My	Monk	Would
Want

https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/oh%2C-if-only-my-monk-would-want-
2827387/actors

On	the	Lamb https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/on-the-lamb-3207101/actors
Blood	and	Sand https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/blood-and-sand-3020488/actors
The	Innocent	with	Forty
Children https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-innocent-with-forty-children-3224990/actors

L'Ã©cole	est	finie https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/l%27%C3%A9cole-est-finie-3205760/actors
Beau	Rivage https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/beau-rivage-2893096/actors
Les	Mamies https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/les-mamies-3233666/actors
Laforet	the	Soldier https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/laforet-the-soldier-16654372/actors
The	Lovers	of	the	France https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-lovers-of-the-france-3230511/actors
Fuegos https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/fuegos-3090529/actors
Mr.	Freedom https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/mr.-freedom-3316949/actors
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